URBAN PLANNING AND ECONOMY

7th Floor, Edmonton Tower
10111 - 104 Avenue NW
Edmonton, Alberta
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DEVELOPMENT INSPECTIONS LANDSCAPE UNIT (PARKS)
2025 QUADRANT MAP & CONTACTS

Director:

Mark Pivovar 780.720.4512

General Supervisor:

Annie Duong 780.442.0251 annie.duong@edmonton.ca

Senior Engineer:
Transportation & Structural Inspections -
Trevor Singbeil

trevor.singbeil@edmonton.ca

NORTHWEST

Playground Supervisor:
Curtis Saulnier

curtis.saulnier@edmonton.ca

Amenities Inspector:
Brett Chartrand

brett.chartrand@edmonton.ca _ I'.- s

Administrative Assistant:

Stefnie Giroux stefnie.giroux@edmonton.ca ( & S_i 7 ] 0 _
| B -:-.I_ ::..:.'“l--; - '- ‘ /
~+ " _ANTHONY HENDAY DRIVE :-
NorthWest Inspectors: NorthEast Inspectors: ' " B
Suzana Bodnar 780.721.9338 Lesley Revell 780.886.6465 L i | '] = i i
LT1 TBD Brian Austen 780.906.3025 - r 11 : =
SouthWest Inspectors: SouthEast Inspectors: : e b
Stephanie Pitre 780.690.5105 Stephanie Pitre 780.690.5105
Meghan Sankey 780.686.1871 Meghan Sankey 780.686.1871
LT1 TBD LT1 TBD
City Wide:
Landscape Unit Supervisor:
Olivier Le Tynevez - Dobel olivier.letynevez-dobel@edmonton.ca 780.554.8961

Below is a link to the Landscape Standards and Resoures Page: This drawing is Not To Scale and for information only

https://www.edmonton.ca/city_government/urban_planning and_design/landscape-inspector-guidelines




